The Clty of

SAN DIEG

o

Economic Development Grants Management System

AP-755-539
AP-755-563

AP-755-572

AP-755-556

AP-755-606

AP-755-570

AP-755-565

AP-755-550

AP-755-595

AP-755-568

Application Title

Microlending Program

Low-Income
Entrepreneurship
Assistance

Micro-Enterprise
Success Project

Refugee Microenterprise
Support Project

San Diego
Microenterprise Project

MicroEnterprise Training
and Development

Microenterprise Program

Access Microenterprise
Program

Developing Low-Income
Entrepreneurs

City SAIL

Reviewed Applications - CED Microenterprise Technical Assistance

Organization
Name

Accion San Diego

International
Rescue Committee

City Heights
Community
Development
Corporation

Karen Organization
of San Diego

Horn of Africa
Community

Logan Heights
Community
Deveelopment
Corporation

Somali Family
Service of San
Diego

ACCESS
Paving Great
Futures

Mission Edge

RFP
Maximum
Budget

$1,526,783
$1,526,783

$1,526,783

$1,526,783

$1,526,783

$1,526,783

$1,526,783

$1,526,783
$1,526,783

$1,526,783

Requested
Amount

$187,468
$196,910

$126,382

$50,000

$202,958

$82,000

$193,723

$185,232
$100,000

$202,109.69

Council
Approved
Amount

$187,468.00
$196,910.00

$126,382.00

$50,000.00

$202,958.00

$82,000.00

$193,723.00

$185,232.00
$100,000.00

$202,109.69

RFP
Score
(Max
100)

90
88.29

86.64

86.50

82.93

82.79

79.93

76.57
74.57

73.36

Funding
Available?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

RFP
Remaining
Budget

$1,339,315.00
$1,142,405.00

$1,016,023.00

$966,023.00

$763,065.00

$681,065.00

$487,342.00

$302,110.00

$202,110.00

$0.31
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